PENPOL SCHOOL - FULL GOVERNING BOARD - ATTENDANCE 2024/2025

Type Na me 09.10.24 26.11.24 28.01.25 25.03.25
STAFF Nic Stanlake

STAFF Chris Coyle-Chislett
PARENT Jaco Coetzee
PARENT Madeleine Bennett
PARENT Chelsey Bonehill
LOCAL AUTHORITY Laura Vallance
CO-OPTED Lesley Brewer
CO-OPTED Rachael Woodhead
CO-OPTED Mark Harvey
CO-OPTED Debby Pollard
CO-OPTED Charlotte Taylor
CO-OPTED Mike Gamble
ASSOCIATE MEMBER Tiffany Pope

7/9

6/10

7/9

06.05.25

10/11

01.07.25

10/11

18.07.25

6/11




