## PENPOL SCHOOL - FULL GOVERNING BOARD - ATTENDANCE 2024/2025

Туре	Name	09.10.24	26.11.24	28.01.25	25.03.25	06.05.25	01.07.25	18.07.25	%
STAFF	Nic Stanlake	in part					in part		86%
STAFF	Chris Coyle-Chislett								100%
PARENT	Jaco Coetzee	in part							33%
PARENT	Madeleine Bennett	in part							57%
PARENT	Chelsey Bonehill								67%
LOCAL AUTHORITY	Laura Vallance								71%
CO-OPTED	Lesley Brewer								40%
CO-OPTED	Rachael Woodhead								100%
CO-OPTED	Mark Harvey								100%
CO-OPTED	Debby Pollard								57%
CO-OPTED	Charlotte Taylor								100%
CO-OPTED	Mike Gamble								50%
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Tiffany Pope	in part							100%
		8/9	7/9	6/10	7/9	10/11	10/11	6/11	